Pos Race No Name

228 Kirsty Walker
73 Molly Browne
212 Tova EurUn Magnusson
354 Emily Thompson
12 Emma Houchell
356 Sabrina Sinha
83 Anne Kenchington
226 Sophie Tarver
39 Jessie Lutwyche
109 Naomi Eaton
29 Carli Baldwin
192 Kelly Edwards
323 Zoe Brickley
348 Rachel Underhill
326 Tessa Clarke
180 Sarah Rose
2 Louisa Whittingham
235 Katherine Hodgson
405 Megan McDonald
218 Molly Johnson
396 Roanna Vickers
74 Annie Byrne
87 Sheridan McWilliam
53 Lizzie Watters
391 VICTORIA MACKAY
195 Jenny Jeeves
84 Eloise Lee
274 Claire Murphy
332 Molly Parr
314 Emma Ford
107 Nina Skilton
113 Fee Maycock
32 Sarah Conway
260 Fiona Edwards
75 Jen Dale
127 Karlien Heyrman
186 Zara Blower
341 Laura Pettifer
49 Frances Vickers
325 Lucy Calrow
15 Maddie Mastrolonardo
78 Rachel Farquhar
239 Helen Talbot
131 Helen Knight
108 Allegra Soutar
23 Francesca Ryde
337 Beth Tabor
262 Jo Fleming
90 Helen Pike
275 Laura Peake
408 Melissa Venables
397 Marie Matthews
377 Steph Cummins
302 Sheila Lammas
146 Rachel Vines
375 Naomi Prosser
371 Emily Griffiths
221 Emer Magee
394 AUDREY WILSON
291 Emma Bexson

2018/19 Midland Womens XC League

Saturday 12th Janurary 2019

Burton Dassett Hills

Division One Overall Result

Time

00:25:56
00:26:22
00:26:25
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:35
00:26:43
00:27:08
00:27:18
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:36
00:27:55
00:28:11
00:28:13
00:28:14
00:28:26
00:28:43
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:28:56
00:29:08
00:29:17
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:29
00:29:33
00:29:41
00:29:45
00:29:52
00:29:59
00:30:01
00:30:07
00:30:11
00:30:19
00:30:25
00:30:26
00:30:27
00:30:31
00:30:32
00:30:33
00:30:40
00:30:50
00:30:53
00:30:53
00:30:55
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:07
00:31:08
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:23
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:31

Category Cat Pos Club

Junior 1 Loughborough Students
Senior 1 BRAT

Senior 2 Loughborough Students
Junior 2 University of Birmingham
Senior 3 University of Birmingham
Junior 3 University of Birmingham
Senior 4 BRAT

Senior 5 Loughborough Students
Senior 6 Birchfield Harriers
Senior 7 Cheltenham & County Harriers
Senior 8 Birchfield Harriers
Masters 1 Leamington C&AC
Junior 4 Wolves & Bilston AC
Senior 9 Cheltenham & County Harriers
Senior 10  Wolves & Bilston AC
Masters 2 Kenilworth Runners
Junior 5 University of Birmingham
Senior 11 Nuneaton Harriers
Senior 12 Leamington C&AC
Senior 13 Loughborough Students
Senior 14 Birchfield Harriers
Senior 15 BRAT

Senior 16 BRAT

Senior 17 Birchfield Harriers
Senior 18  Wolves & Bilston AC
Masters 3 Leamington C&AC
Senior 19 BRAT

Masters 4 Spa Striders

Senior 20  Wolves & Bilston AC
Senior 21  Warwick University
Masters 5 Cannock & Stafford AC
Masters 6 Cheltenham & County Harriers
Masters 7 Birchfield Harriers
Senior 22  Spa Striders

Masters 8 BRAT

Senior 23 CLC Striders

Senior 24 Leamington C&AC
Masters 9 Kenilworth Runners
Masters 10 Birchfield Harriers
Senior 25  Wolves & Bilston AC
Junior 6 University of Birmingham
Senior 26 BRAT

Masters 11 Nuneaton Harriers
Masters 12 CLC Striders

Junior 7 Cannock & Stafford AC
Senior 27 University of Birmingham
Junior 8 Wolves & Bilston AC
Masters 13 Spa Striders

Masters 14 BRAT

Masters 15 Spa Striders

Masters 16 Spa Striders

Senior 28 Kenilworth Runners
Junior 9 Loughborough Students
Masters 17 Stratford Upon Avon AC
Masters 18 CLC Striders

Senior 29  Warwick University
Senior 30 Cannock & Stafford AC
Senior 31 Loughborough Students
Masters 19 Wolves & Bilston AC
Masters 20 Stratford Upon Avon AC

Team Pos
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Pos Race No Name

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

104 Susan Kneill-Boxley
77 Rosie Davies
409 Maddy MacKenzie
407 Seanin Gilmore
266 Clare Hinton
135 Amelia Mullins
404 Sue Harrison
340 Rachel Miller
162 Kelly Burnett Nicholl
175 Stef Lunn
182 Jenny Vaughan
97 Rebecca Brown
313 Kirsty Bennet
38 Emma Lines
264 Kate Gadshy
400 Emma Garnett
143 Amanda Steer
298 Lynne Hinson
60 Lindsey Goodrum
174 Jane Kidd
207 Alex Bentley

398 CUline Duraffourd-Huckstepp

280 Susie Stannard

386 Courtney Depala
71 Cathlyn Bone

197 Charlie Mitchell

181 Shanika Samarasekera

46 Nicola Ross
178 Jane Phillips
305 Emma Parkin
269 Katherine Lambeth
401 Bernadette Pelster
335 Emily Simmonds
293 Yvonne Caswell
198 Shamira Naidu-Young
392 MOLLY PERKINS
372 Lisa Knight
230 Carolyn Derbyshire
229 Lucy Arkinstall
164 Tina Crow
411 Agata Giles
58 Katie Downing
42 Caitlin McMorrow
292 Sarah Boundy
151 Mel Knight
374 Emily Adams
316 Mary Scott
389 LUCY EVANS
380 Sarah Price
61 Lorraine Griffiths
72 Rachel Brown
406 Judith Hanlon
283 Lucy Tugwell
185 Sara Atkins
373 Abbie Schofield
63 Danielle Mitchell
270 Anita Lenneis
172 Sally Hicks
250 Emma Bish
79 Lisa Ferguson

Saturday 12th Janurary 2019

Burton Dassett Hills
Division One Overall Result

2018/19 Midland Womens XC League

Time Category Cat Pos Club

00:31:33 Masters 21
00:31:35 Senior 32
00:31:48 Junior 10
00:31:50 Masters 22
00:31:52 Masters 23
00:31:55 Masters 24
00:31:58 Masters 25
00:32:00 Masters 26
00:32:22 Masters 27
00:32:23 Masters 28
00:32:28 Masters 29
00:32:32 Junior 11
00:32:36 Senior 33
00:32:37 Senior 34
00:32:40 Masters 30
00:32:46 Masters 31
00:32:54 Masters 32
00:33:00 Masters 33
00:33:03 Senior 35
00:33:07 Masters 34
00:33:11 Junior 12
00:33:12 Masters 35
00:33:16 Masters 36
00:33:19 Senior 36
00:33:24 Masters 37
00:33:26 Senior 37
00:33:29 Masters 38
00:33:30 Masters 39
00:33:34 Masters 40
00:33:41 Masters 41
00:33:46 Senior 38
00:33:51 Masters 42
00:33:51 Masters 43
00:33:52 Masters 44
00:34:15 Senior 39
00:34:25 Senior 40
00:34:41 Senior 41
00:34:42 Masters 45
00:34:43 Senior 42
00:34:43 Masters 46
00:34:44 Junior 13
00:34:47 Masters 47
00:34:57 Junior 14
00:34:58 Senior 43
00:35:12 Masters 48
00:35:18 Masters 49
00:35:24 Senior 44
00:35:31 Junior 15
00:35:34 Masters 50
00:35:35 Masters 51
00:35:37 Masters 52
00:35:42 Masters 53
00:35:45 Masters 54
00:35:56 Masters 55
00:36:08 Senior 45
00:36:13 Senior 46
00:36:16 Senior 47
00:36:18 Masters 56
00:36:27 Masters 57
00:36:32 Senior 48

Cannock & Stafford AC
BRAT

Loughborough Students
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Spa Striders

CLC Striders
Leamington C&AC
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Cannock & Stafford AC
Warwick University
Birchfield Harriers

Spa Striders

Kenilworth Runners
CLC Striders

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Black Pear Joggers
Kenilworth Runners
Loughborough Students
Kenilworth Runners
Spa Striders
Leamington C&AC
BRAT

Leamington C&AC
Kenilworth Runners
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Spa Striders

Black Pear Joggers
Wolves & Bilston AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C&AC
Wolves & Bilston AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Black Pear Joggers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Warwick University
Wolves & Bilston AC
Leamington C&AC
Black Pear Joggers
BRAT

Leamington C&AC

Spa Striders
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Black Pear Joggers
Spa Striders

Kenilworth Runners
Spa Striders

BRAT

Team Pos
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2018/19 Midland Womens XC League
Saturday 12th Janurary 2019
Burton Dassett Hills
Division One Overall Result

Pos Race No Name Time Category Cat Pos Club Team Pos
121 248 Jude Baum 00:36:37 Masters 58  Spa Striders 8
122 166 Tracey Edwards 00:37:01 Masters 59  Kenilworth Runners 9
123 410 Sarah Pallett 00:37:09 Senior 49 Birchfield Harriers 4
124 168 Kerrie Flippance 00:37:17 Masters 60  Kenilworth Runners 9
125 253 Lucy Hartwright 00:37:24 Masters 61  Spa Striders 8
126 307 Rebecca Pridham 00:37:27 Masters 62  Stratford Upon Avon AC 12
127 320 Joy Bailey 00:37:35 Masters 63  Wolves & Bilston AC 5
128 154 Lorraine Parsons 00:37:57 Masters 64  Spa Striders 8
129 344 Kate Lennon 00:38:46 Senior 50  Warwick University 14
130 194 Laura Gould 00:38:54 Masters 65  Leamington C&AC 6
131 187 Carol Blower 00:39:00 Masters 66 Leamington C&AC 6
132 147 NICOLA WEAGER 00:39:09 Senior 51  CLC Striders 11
133 128 Jill Hooper 00:39:09 Senior 52  CLC Striders 11
134 399 Emily Lomax 00:39:55 Senior 53  Kenilworth Runners 9
135 196 Louise Marsh 00:40:01 Masters 67  Leamington C&AC 6
136 324 Vicky Bryan 00:40:20 Masters 68  Wolves & Bilston AC 5
137 390 JO LANE 00:40:23 Masters 69  Wolves & Bilston AC 5
138 402 Claire Emma Shacklock 00:40:44 Masters 70  Black Pear Joggers 15
139 278 Helen Pugh 00:40:52 Senior 54  Spa Striders 8
140 252 Florencia Brea 00:41:03 Masters 71  Spa Striders 8
141 245 Simone Wilson 00:41:38 Masters 72 Nuneaton Harriers 13
142 68 Lucy Sidwell 00:42:39 Senior 55  Black Pear Joggers 15
143 256 Amy Butler 00:43:24 Masters 73 Spa Striders 8
144 289 Pip Abrams 00:44:21 Masters 74  Stratford Upon Avon AC 12
145 339 Lissy Clarke 00:45:20 Masters 75  Kenilworth Runners 9
146 338 Tina Smith 00:45:54 Masters 76  Wolves & Bilston AC 5
147 241 Kathryn O'Brien 00:46:17 Masters 77  Nuneaton Harriers 13
148 258 Natalie Dellar 00:47:03 Masters 78  Spa Striders 8
149 387 JENNIFER CHARLWOOD 00:47:10 Senior 56 Wolves & Bilston AC 5
150 165 Pauline Dable 00:47:16 Masters 79  Kenilworth Runners 9
151 85 Hannah Ludford 00:47:24 Senior 57 BRAT 3
152 331 Imogen Harley 00:48:36 Senior 58  Wolves & Bilston AC 5
153 383 Ves Hill 00:48:43 Masters 80  Spa Striders 8
154 393 BALVINDER RATNA 00:49:18 Masters 81 Wolves & Bilston AC 5
155 321 Tracey Boswell 00:51:16 Masters 82  Wolves & Bilston AC 5
156 388 MARTHA CUMMINGS 00:52:37 Masters 83  Wolves & Bilston AC 5



